
ADVANCED KIDS ACADEMY, ZIRAPUR 
YEARLY CALENDAR t0i6-t6 

MONTH DATE 
02/04/25 
09/04/25 

APRIL 10/04/25 
14/04/25 
18/04/25 
09/06/25 

JUNE 18/06/25 
21/06/25 
05/07/25 
10/07/25 
12/07/25 

JULY 19/07/25 
21-29/07 /25 

26/07/25 

30/07/25 

02/08/25 

06/08/25 

08/08/25 
09/08/25 
12/08/25 

14/08/25 
-

AUGUST 
15/08/25 
16/08/25 

20/08/25 

23/08/25 

27/08/25 

29/08/25 

04/()()/25 

05/()()/25 
06/09/25 
10/09/25 

SEPTEMBER 13/09/25 

15-27/09/25 

29/09/25 
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3fcllat 

~6c.li't;§ fch~ 'l~&ifl 
'Gft-<I -~ 

DAY 
Wed 
Wed 
Thu 
Mon 
Fri 

Mon 
Wed 
Sat 
Sat 
Thu 
Sat 

Sat 
Mon-Tue 

Sat 

Wed 

Sat 

Wed 

Fri 
Sat 
Tue 

Thu 

Fri 
Sat 

Wed 

Sat 

Wed 

Fri 

Thu 

Fri 
Sat 

Wed 

Sat 

Mon-Sat 

Mon 

ACTIVITY 
New Session Commences 

Special assembly on Mahaveer Jayanti 
Holiday on account of Mahavecr Javanti 
Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday on account of Good Friday 
School Reopens 
School Reopens 

Special assembly on International Yoga Day 
English Reading Competition 

Special assembly on Guru Pumima 
Science Quiz I Round 
Investiture Ceremonv 

English Handwriting Competition 
PT-I 

Special assembly on Kargil Viiay Diwas 
Blue Day 

Inter-House Chess Competition for Bovs 
Inter-House Chess Competition for Girls 

Hindi Poem Recitation 
Rakhi Colouring comoetition 

Science Quiz II Round 
Special assembly on Rakshabandhan 

Rakhi making competition 
Rakshabandhan Holiday 

Special assembly on International Youth Day 
Shree Krishna Janamashtami Celebration 

Pre - Independence Day Celebration 
Inter-House Matkifod Comoetition 

Independence Day Celebration 
Inter-House Speech Competition ( Eng / Hindi ) 

Holiday on account of Shree Krishna Janamashtami 
Maths Quiz: Round-I 

Inter-House Kho-Kho Competition for Boys 
Maths Quiz: Round-II 

Inter-House Kho-Kho Competition for Girls 
Special assembly on Ganesh Chaturthi 

Green Day 
English Dictation 

Special assembly on National Sports Day 
Kho-Kho Final for Boys & Girls 

Special assembly on Teachers Day/ Milad-un-nabi 
Teachers Day Celebration 

Holiday on account ofMilad-un-nabi 
Holiday on account of Anant Chaturdashi 

Inter-House Badminton Competition for Boys 
Special assembly on Hindi Diwas 
Hindi Handwriting Competition 

English Poem Recitation 
Inter-House Badminton Competition for Girls 

Hindi Essay Writing Competition 
Term-I Exam 

Garba & Rawan Dahan 
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CLASS 
NUR-XII 
m-xn 

NUR-XII 
NUR-XII 
NUR-XII 

X-XIl 
NUR-IX 
NUR-XII 
ID-VIII 
ID-VIII 
ID-XII 
IX-XII 
I&Il 

NUR-XII 
m-xn 

NUR-UKG 
ID-xn 
ID-XII 

NUR-UKG 
NUR-Il 
ID-XII 
ID-XII 
ID-XII 

NUR-XII 
ID-XII 

NUR-XII 
NUR-II 
VI-XII 
ID-XII 
ill-XII 

NUR-XII 
ID-XII 
ill-XII 
ID-XII 
ill-XII 
ID-XII 

NUR-UKG 
1-V 

ID-XII 
ill-XII 
m-xn 

NUR-XII 
NUR-XII 
NUR-XII 

V-XII 
III-XII 
l&V 

NUR-UKG 
V-XII 
VI-XII 

NUR-XII 

NUR-XII 



02/10/25 Thu Holiday on account of Gandhi Jayanti NUR-XII 

07/10/25 Tue Holiday on account of Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti NUR-XII 
08/10/25 Wed Inter-House Volleyball Competition for Boys VI-XII 

Red Day NUR-UKG 
OCTOBER 11/10/25 Sat Hindi Dictation 1-V 

Inter-House Volleyball Competition for Girls IX-XII 
Volleyball Final VI-XII 

17/10/25 Fri Special assembly on Diwali ill-XII 
Diya Making / Colouring / Rangoli Competition NUR-XII 

18-23/10/25 Sat-Thu Holidays on account of Diwali NUR-XII 
31/10/25 Fri Special assembly on Rashtriya Ekta Diwas ill-XII 
01/11/25 Sat Special assembly on MP Foundation Day ID-XII 

English Debate Competition VI-XII 
04/11/25 Tue Special assembly on Gurunanak Jayanti ill-Xn 
05/11/25 Wed Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti NUR-XII 
08/11/25 Sat Kabaddi for Girls VI-XII 

NOVEMBER 
12/11/25 Self-Introduction I& 11 Wed 

Kabaddi for Boys VI-XII 
14/11/25 Fri Children's Day Celebration NUR-XII 
15/11/25 Sat Holiday on account of Birsa Munda Jayanti NUR-XII 

Identifving Number Competition NUR-UKG 
19/11/25 Wed Draw & Identify Shapes Competition I - Il 

Kabaddi Final for Boys & Girls VI-XII 
21-29/11/25 Fri-Sat PT-II NUR-XII 

26/11/25 Wed Special assembly on Constitution Day m-xn 
06/12/25 Sat Special assembly on Anned force Day ill-xn 

White day NUR-UKG 
10/12/25 Wed :'Show & Tell Competition NUR-Il 

DECEMBER 24/12/25 Wed Special assembly on Christmas ill-XII 
25/12125 Thu Holiday on account of Christmas NUR-XII 
29/12-

Mon-Sat Winter Vacation NUR-XII 03/01/26 
Awareness Week ( Full Month ) NUR-UKG 

10-22/01/26 Sat-Thu Pre-Board X&XII 
12/01/26 Mon Special assembly on National Youth Day ill-XII 
13/01/26 Tue Kite Colouring NUR-Il 
14/01/26 Wed Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti NUR-XII 
23/01/26 Fri Special assembly on Vasant Panchami ill-XII 

JANUARY Special assembly on National Girl Child day ill-XII 
Pre Republic Day Celebration NUR-Il 

24/01/26 
Sat Flag making & Colouring Activity NUR-UKG 

Drawing Competition 1-Il 

26/01/26 Mon Republic Day Celebration ill-XII 
Inter-House Dance / Song Competition m-xn 

30/01/26 Fri Special assembly on Martyrs Day m-xn 
07/<11.126 Wed Yellow Day NUR-UKG FEBRUARY 
2 l/<11.126 Sat Special assembly on Matribhasha Diwas ID-XII 

02-18/03/26 Mon-Wed Term - II Exam NUR-IX&XI 
04/03/26 Wed Holiday on account of Holi NUR-XII 
09/03/26 Mon Holiday on account of Rang Panchami NUR-Xll 

MARCH 19/03/26 Thu Holiday on account of Gudi Padwa NUR-Xll 
20/03/26 Fri Holiday on account ofEid-ul-Fitr NUR-Xll 
26/03/26 Thu Holiday on account of Ram Navami NUR-XII 
28/03/26 Sat Result Declaration NUR-IX&XI 

~ Dates of activities & schedule for examination are tentative and sublect to change. & . 
~onthlv SvnoDsl• lsvllabu• and actlvltv detallsl for claues NUR-11 will be Issued everv mon~ 
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